


5,000+ Rockets Fired5,000+ Rockets Fired
1,400 Murdered1,400 Murdered
4,000+ Injured4,000+ Injured
200 Abducted200 Abducted

Israel at War



What is Hamas?
“Israel will exist and will continue to exist until

Islam will obliterate it.”
“ The Day of Judgment will not come about until

Muslims fight Jews and kill them” 
(The Hamas Charter)



Gaza 101

Jewish grief over 2005
Gaza disengagment 



Have a basic understanding of

the Jewish people’s history in

Israel and the prevailing

connection over time. 

Brief history of modern

Israel; how did we get here? 

Fighting this war at home;

activism in our communities and

educated responses. 



“Foreign Colonizers”“Foreign Colonizers”



Foreign Colonizers??...Foreign Colonizers??...

Jews areJews are
from Judea!from Judea!



“Zionism is a new
white supremacist

ideology  

“Jews are white European
colonialists who have come
in & stolen Palestinian land
illegally”

“This is not terrorism, this is decolonization”



“Next year in
Jerusalem!”

San Remo conference, 1920

Balfour Declaration, 1917

Video Recap:

https://www.canva.com/design/DAFxFLYUDGQ/tUjCUI7ccfl6HBkvgi9kpA/edit?utm_content=DAFxFLYUDGQ&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton
https://www.canva.com/design/DAFxFLYUDGQ/tUjCUI7ccfl6HBkvgi9kpA/edit?utm_content=DAFxFLYUDGQ&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton


“Israel is Apartheid,
Jews enjoy more
rights and Arabs

dont”

“Israel has been starting
wars and stealing land for
70 years!”

“If Palestinians
were just finally

offered land of their
own there would be

peace”

https://www.canva.com/design/DAFxFLYUDGQ/tUjCUI7ccfl6HBkvgi9kpA/edit?utm_content=DAFxFLYUDGQ&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton
https://www.canva.com/design/DAFxFLYUDGQ/tUjCUI7ccfl6HBkvgi9kpA/edit?utm_content=DAFxFLYUDGQ&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton


1948—War of
Independence
Settlements as
obstacles to peace?

1967—Six
Day War
Illegal Settlements?
Land for Peace?

1973—Yom
Kippur War
Sound familiar?...

Re-uinification of Jerusalem, 1967

War of Independence, 1948

Land gained by Israel in Six Day War 1948 U.N Partition Plan for Palestine
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Judea and
Samaria

Hezbollah

Hamas

???
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Fighting this War
at Home




